
Route 10 
 

Gemeinde Zeit Standort 

Blönsdorf 11.00 – 11.50 Schule 

Wergzahna 13.00 – 13.25 An der Feuerwehr 

Schönefeld 13.35 – 13.55 Bushaltestelle 

Seehausen 14.05 – 14.25 Blönsdorf 51 

Gölsdorf 14.35 – 14.55 Bushaltestelle 

Wölmsdorf 15.05 – 15.25 Kirche 

Lindow 15.35 – 15.55 Kirche 

   

   

   

   

Anfahrtstag: 

Termine: 

Dienstag  

06.01.2026 

10.02.2026 

10.03.2026 

21.04.2026 

19.05.2026 

16.06.2026 

25.08.2026 

22.09.2026 

03.11.2026 

01.12.2026 

 

 


