

## **Route 10**

<b>Gemeinde</b>	<b>Zeit</b>	<b>Standort</b>
Blönsdorf	11.00 – 11.50	Schule
Wergzahna	13.00 – 13.25	An der Feuerwehr
Schönefeld	13.35 – 13.55	Bushaltestelle
Seehausen	14.05 – 14.25	Blönsdorf 51
Gölsdorf	14.35 – 14.55	Bushaltestelle
Wölmsdorf	15.05 – 15.25	Kirche
Lindow	15.35 – 15.55	Kirche

**Anfahrtstag:** **Dienstag**

Termine:

06.01.2026	25.08.2026
10.02.2026	22.09.2026
10.03.2026	03.11.2026
21.04.2026	01.12.2026
19.05.2026	
16.06.2026	